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Questions

All foreign influences attacked the Egypt from.......

The area of palace of King Sargon in Kharsabad is............... acres.

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

................ has been a most favoured hobby of a man since prehistoric and printiive ages.

The art of tattooing is called. ........... in Japan.

During the modern Egyptian era, the use of............. became very common.

The status found from European country Romania, have..... engravings.

Texila was governed by a kind hearted king... before the birth of Christ.

The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred.

Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are....... dimensional.

The first exhibition of paintings of Ustad Allah Bukhsh was held in the year.

Egypt remained under control of Persia during........... B.C.

Ellora, Elephanta, Bagh and Badami Caves were painted in which age.....

In Indus valley the unit of weight is of..................... grams.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai died in the year.
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. West
. South
North
East

25
35
45
55

Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar

. Personal Ornanmentation
Hunting

Horse Racing

. Jonsting

Jiki ji Niban
. Niki Ni jiban
Miki Mi Niban
Solo so tinam

Iron
Wood
Stone
Coppers

Geometric
Horizontal
Vertoca;
Zig zag

Parshok
Renderoks
Chandshok
Ashok

Horse
Buffalo
Camel
Goat

Two
Three
One
Four

1922
1915
1930
1932

534
533
535
532

. Pre-historic age

Pre -buddha age
Buddha age

. First half medieval age

870

970
770
670

. 15 June 1976
.11 May 1976
.12 July 1976
. 10 April 1976
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Which of them are Principal of Art.........

The movement of modern painting originated in Bombay during the year.

The Egyptian ministry for........... was headed by Toto.

In recent past, the most important digging about Indus Valley was made at kali bangan in.

In Mohenjo Daro, strees and roads, cross each other by a

. Balance
. Rhythm
. Transition
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1948
1952
1953

Health
Food
. Domestic Affairs
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B. 1966
C. 1964
D. 1963
A
B

. wide
. Acute

D. Straight



